Exide Marathon L/XL series
Sealed lead-acid battery (VRLA)
Icon image
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Uninterruptable power supply – UPS
Data centers
Telecommunications
Power supply

version (UL 94-V0)
Extremely low gassing due to internal gas
recombination rate of 99%
GnB/Exide
Type Voltage
Capacity
C10
Discharge at 20°C Dimensions
Weight Terminal Internal
Resistance (mΩ)
Short-circuit
current (A)8 h 3 h 1 h L W H
L12V24 12 23 Ah 2,70 6,80 14,90 168 127 174 9,5 M6 14,3 880
L12V32 12 32 Ah 3,70 9,10 20,20 198 168 175 13,5 M6 13 966
L6V110 6 112 Ah 13,50 32,80 71,00 272 166 190 21,3 M8 2,1 3010
L2V220 2 220 Ah 26,30 59,40 133,00 209 136 265 16 F-M8 0,41 5136
L2V270 2 270 Ah 32,20 72,80 163,00 209 136 265 18,3 F-M8 0,35 6012
L2V320 2 320 Ah 38,40 87,00 202,00 209 202 265 24,2 2xF-M8 0,32 6862
L2V375 2 375 Ah 45,00 102,00 236,00 209 202 265 26,5 2xF-M8 0,26 8008
L2V425 2 425 Ah 50,80 115,00 259,00 209 202 265 28,8 2xF-M8 0,25 8245
L2V470 2 470 Ah 56,70 127,70 291,00 209 270 283 32,6 2xF-M8 0,22 9445
L2V520 2 520 Ah 62,80 141,00 320,00 209 270 265 35 2xF-M8 0,19 10712
L2V575 2 575 Ah 69,40 156,00 354,00 209 270 265 37,3 2xF-M8 0,18 11224
L2V600 2 601 Ah 72,55 163,09 370,09 209 270 265 38,9 2xF-M8 0,16 12587
XL6V180 6 179 Ah 21,40 46,70 110,00 309 172 241 29 F-M6 1,6 3934
XL12V50 12 50,4 Ah 5,90 13,60 31,00 220 172 235 19,1 F-M6 9,2 1367
XL12V70 12 66,6 Ah 8,00 17,80 40,60 262 172 239 23,6 F-M6 9 1420